# N15000004712

(R	lequestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	<del> </del>
(A	ddress)	<del></del>
•	,	
	V. 70: 10: 10:	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL
(B	Business Entity Na	me)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ocument Number	<u> </u>
,5		,
0 15 10 1	0.45	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:	
:		
		j
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



900271730629

04/15/15--01011--011 \*\*78.75

15 HAY 11 AH 8: 28

WS-2715S

### **COVER LETTER**

Department of State **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of

Status

\$78.75

Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$87.50

Filing Fee, Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: ANNEHE DANIE/S
Name (Printed or typed)

4103 N.W. USHWY, 129

JASPER F/32052

386-792-2889

Davime Telephone number

dan 2358 @windstream. net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



71 25 0 mm 15 May 11 PM 2:52

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 17, 2015

ANNETTE DANIELS 4103 NW US HWY 129 JASPER, FL 32052

SUBJECT: GOD IS LOVE MINISTRIES INC.

Ref. Number: W15000027155

We have received your document for GOD IS LOVE MINISTRIES INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 615A00007769

### **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: (7) d IS LOVE (NURCH ///NISTRA (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
,	(PROPOSED CORPORAT	FE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUI</u>	DE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Art	icles of Incorporation and	a check for :		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
		<del></del>			
FROM: ANNETE DANIES  Name (Printed or typed)					
4103 N.W.US HWG. 129 Address					

1450 EK 1/32052 City, State & Zip

386 - 792 - 2889

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	e corporation shall be: 10d ISLOVE Church Ministric	SINC
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
4	Principal street address:  Mailing address, if different is:  Mailing address, if different is:	
ARTICLE III		
The purpose fo	r which the corporation is organized is: 10 Haddless the physical of MANKING, FOOD, Clothing, 5	)
Spin	eitual NEELS. TO CREATE TOBO	5 Ana
TO E	ducate.	
		<del></del>
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: 56/6	Ectes
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
Name and Title	FRANK DANIEL SKName and Title: HNNESTE DANIES	
Address	4103 NW US Huy Address: 4103 NW US HWY 10	29
	JASPER, FI JASPER, FI	
	32052 32052	ु ज
lame and Title	SIMOGRAY WAS Name and Title:  5/3 4 Log WAS ON Raddress:	The server of
Address	OCOEE, F/3476/	
		* <del>Z</del>
Name and Title	:Name and Title:	2
Address	Address:	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	<u>.</u>
Address	Address:	
	Name and Title:  Address:	
Addiess	Address.	
Name: ANNE	AGENT (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent  HEDANIES  WUSHWY, 129  ER, F/32052	t is:
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATO The name and address of the Incorpor Name:  Address:  4103  TASP		
certificate, I am familiar with and acco	ent to accept service of process for the above states the appointment as registered agent and agree ignature of Registered Agent	to act in this capacity
I submit this document and affirm that to the Department of State constitutes  MNett Do	at the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155,	F.S.  9/27/5  Date  ASS 55 HAY
		M 8: 28